
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
82
81
151
158

Nome
SKAFF
GUSTAVO MANSO
JAFFERSON BEZERRA
REGIS SANTOS

Classe
SBK
SBK
A
SBK

Voltas
7

10
11
11

Melhor Tm
1:42.084
1:42.435
1:43.704
1:47.403

Na volta
3
7

10
6

Dif
-

+0.351
+1.620
+5.319

2o. melhor
1:42.113
1:42.438
1:45.153
1:47.410

Melhor Spd
151,957
151,437
149,583
144,432

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Domingo

4SBK

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

14/08/2022 12:59

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

14/08/2022 DOMINGO
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Crono Verde Rosso
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